
PACHET FURNITURI BIROU

I.D.: 43261710

Data publicarii	20.06.19	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.524,88 RON - 2.524,88 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: CAPSE 24/6 80X1.68;AGRAFE 60X1.26;RIGLA 5X2.52;DOSAR PLASTIC 450X0.50;FILE PLASTIC 6X8.40;PLIC C4 500X0.42;PLIC C5 500X0.21;PLIC BURDUF 100X2.10;ADEZIV SOLID 4X6.30;PIX 80X3.11;TEXTMARKER 13X4.20;POST IT 15X5.88;CREION MECANIC 7X10.50;MINE CREION 16X3.78;DOSAR SINA 830X0.50;PLIC C6 100X0.13;FLUID CORECTOR 5X3.78;SFOARA 3X9.66;BIBLIORAFT 30X6.72;BANDA ADEZIVA 2X3.19;DOSAR INCOPCIAT 150X0.50;CAPSATOR 1X71.01;CUB HARTIE 1X5.46;CALCULATOR 1X92.44;BURETIERA 1X2.10;REZERVA CERNEALA 9X1.68.
